
 

 

 
RAJEEV GANDHI MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

AUTONOMOUS, NANDYAL 

TRAINING & PLACEMENT CELL  
COMPANY WISE & BRANCH WISE DETAILS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 

 

S. No. Company Name CIV EEE ME ECE CSE EIE IT MCA MBA M.Tech Total 

1.  TECHNOVERT SOLUTIONS, HYDERABAD     02 03      05 

2.  APTROID Technologies , HYDERABAD    02       02 

3.  Enchanteur Corporations, Chennai  01  04 09  04    18 

4.  Global Logic ,Hyderabad 03 08 09 09 07  04    40 

5.  Colors Software, Bengaluru    03 02      05 

6.  NLP,CHENNAI  04  02 07  01    14 

7.  L-Cube Innovative Solutions, Chennai     02  01    03 

8.  Advent Global Solutions , Hyderabad  04  06 09  03    22 

9.  Biz Time It, Bengaluru    01 05  01    07 

10.  Effotronics Systems Ltd, Vijayawada    01       01 

11.  Mordor Intelligence, Hyderabad            

12.  NEW ARCH DESIGN, Bengaluru    03 02  01    06 

13.  Varun Motors, Hyderabad   18        18 

14.  Deta Logics, Chennai            

15.  Vector Works, Chennai            

16.  GJ SOLUTIONS  03 03  09 03      18 

17.  SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES   01  01      02 

18.  Maintech,Hyderabad 01 12 05 14 10  03    45 

19.  Nalsoft,Hyderabad            

20.  Amazon, Hyderabad            
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S. No. Company Name CIV EEE ME ECE CSE EIE IT MCA MBA M.Tech Total 

21.  KARVY DATA MANAGEMENT, Hyderabad 01 02 01 06 13  01    24 

22.  Cranes Software, Bengaluru    03 04  02    09 

23.  Hadwise Technologies, Mumbai  02  02       04 

24.  Paytm-Hyderabad            

25.  Ctrl S-Hyderabad            

26.  Face, Hyderabad  03 02 05 04      14 

27.  
SV Tech Solutions (Rising Star Mobiles), 

Thada 
 06  16       22 

28.  Adqura, Hyderabad     08      08 

29.  Rams Group, Hyderabad  01 01        02 

30.  Raster Technologies, Hyderabad 02          02 

31.  Acta Scientific, Hyderabad 02  03 08   01   01 15 

32.  VEE Technologies, Chennai    04   01    05 

33.  Gemini Communications, Chennai    13       13 

34.  BBG India, Hyderabad     01      01 

35.  RAAM Tech, Hyderabad 07  05        12 

36.  MoldTek,Hyderabad 01          01 

37.  DHFL Finance and ICICI Bank, Hyderabad         11  11 

38.  Finopay Tech, Hyderabad         10  10 

39.  El Camino, Bengaluru  02 09 03     09  23 

40.  Capricorn Systems, Hyderabad        04   04 

41.  Accenture, Hyderabad   01        01 
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S. No. Company Name CIV EEE ME ECE CSE EIE IT MCA MBA M.Tech Total 

 20 48 55 116 90  23 04 30 01 387* 

 
 
 

Eligible Students: 472 
Selected Students: 387 
Selection of : 81.99 % 
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S. No. Academic year Company name Selected Students Salary package 

1.  2016-17 TECHNOVERT SOLUTIONS, HYDERABAD  05 3.00 LPA 

2.  2016-17 APTROID Technologies , HYDERABAD 02 2.50 LPA 

3.  2016-17 Enchanteur Corporations, Chennai 18 2.60 LPA 

4.  2016-17 Global Logic ,Hyderabad 40 2.40 LPA 

5.  2016-17 Colors Software, Bengaluru 05 1.80 LPA 

6.  2016-17 NLP,CHENNAI 14 2.00 LPA 

7.  2016-17 L-Cube Innovative Solutions, Chennai 03 2.60 LPA 

8.  2016-17 Advent Global Solutions , Hyderabad 22 2.80 LPA 

9.  2016-17 Biz Time It, Bengaluru 07 2.00 LPA 

10.  2016-17 Effotronics Systems Ltd, Vijayawada 01 3.50 LPA 

11.  2016-17 Mordor Intelligence, Hyderabad  4.00 LPA 

12.  2016-17 NEW ARCH DESIGN, Bengaluru 06 1.80 LPA 

13.  2016-17 Varun Motors, Hyderabad 18 1.80 LPA 

14.  2016-17 Deta Logics, Chennai  2.40 LPA 

15.  2016-17 Vector Works, Chennai  2.00 LPA 

16.  2016-17 GJ SOLUTIONS  18 2.00 LPA 

17.  2016-17 SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 02 2.00 LPA 

18.  2016-17 Maintech,Hyderabad 45 2.00 LPA 

19.  2016-17 Nalsoft,Hyderabad  4.20 LPA 

20.  2016 Amazon, Hyderabad  2.50 LPA 
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21.  2016 KARVY DATA MANAGEMENT, Hyderabad 24 1.80 LPA 

22.  2016 Cranes Software, Bengaluru 09 2.20 LPA 

23.   Hadwise Technologies, Mumbai 04 2.20 LPA 

24.  2016 Paytm-Hyderabad  2.00 LPA 

25.  2016 Ctrl S-Hyderabad  3.30 LPA 

26.  2016 Face, Hyderabad 14 2.80 LPA 

27.  2016 SV Tech Solutions (Rising Star Mobiles), Thada 22 1.40 LPA 

28.  2016 Adqura, Hyderabad 08 2.40 LPA 

29.  2016 Rams Group, Hyderabad 02 1.80 LPA 

30.  2016 Raster Technologies, Hyderabad 02 1.40 LPA 

31.  2016 Acta Scientific, Hyderabad 15 1.40 LPA 

32.  2016 VEE Technologies, Chennai 05 1.40 LPA 

33.  2016 Gemini Communications, Chennai 13 2.60 LPA 

34.  2016 BBG India, Hyderabad 01 2.60 LPA 

35.  2016 RAAM Tech, Hyderabad 12             1.40 LPA 

36.  2016 MoldTek,Hyderabad 01              2.20 LPA 

37.  2016 DHFL Finance and ICICI Bank, Hyderabad 11              2.20 LPA 

38.  2016 Finopay Tech, Hyderabad 10              1.80 LPA 

39.  2016 El Camino, Bengaluru 23            1.80 LPA 

40.  2016 Capricorn Systems, Hyderabad 04            2.10 LPA 

41.  2016 Accenture, Hyderabad 01 2.40 LPA 
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HEAD TRAINING & PLACEMENTS 


